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ENGINE SPARK ARRESTOR SILENCERS
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AMERIFLO SILENCERS
END INLET - END OUTLET

EXHAUST SIZE INDUSTRIAL - 15 dB RESIDENTIAL - 25dB CRITICAL - 35 dB HOSPITAL - 45 dB
3 INCH ADEXA15-75-E ADEXA25-75-E ADEXA35-75-E ADEXA45-75-E

4 INCH ADEXA15-100-E ADEXA25-100-E ADEXA35-100-E ADEXA45-100-E

5 INCH ADEXA15-125-E ADEXA25-125-E ADEXA35-125-E ADEXA45-125-E

6 INCH ADEXA15-150-E ADEXA25-150-E ADEXA35-150-E ADEXA45-150-E

8 INCH ADEXA15-200-E ADEXA25-200-E ADEXA35-200-E ADEXA45-200-E

AMERIFLO SILENCERS
SIDE INLET - END OUTLET

EXHAUST SIZE INDUSTRIAL - 15 dB RESIDENTIAL - 25dB CRITICAL - 35 dB HOSPITAL - 45 dB
3 INCH ADEX15-75-D ADEXA25-75-D ADEXA35-75-D ADEXA45-75-D

4 INCH ADEX15-100-D ADEXA25-100-D ADEXA35-100-D ADEXA45-100-D

5 INCH ADEXA15-125-D ADEXA25-125-D ADEXA35-125-D ADEXA45-125-D

6 INCH ADEXA15-150-D ADEXA25-150-D ADEXA35-150-D ADEXA45-150-D

8 INCH ADEXA15-200-D ADEXA25-200-D ADEXA35-200-D ADEXA45-200-D
 

END INLET - END INLET                                 SIDE INLET - END OUTLET
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AMERIFLO SPARK ARRESTOR SILENCER DIMENSIONS
INDUSTRIAL - 15 dB

SILENCER SIZE A B C D K WEIGHT
ADEXA15-75-E / ADEXA15-75-D 3 INCH 3.500 11.938 13.750 2.000 1.125 29

ADEXA15L-100-E / ADEXA15-100-D 4 INCH 4.500 11.938 14.625 2.000 4.500 42

ADEXA15-125-E / ADEXA15-125-D 5 INCH 5.500 14.188 18.000 2.000 5.000 66

ADEXA15-150-E / ADEXA15-150-D 6 INCH 6.625 16.500 21.625 3.000 5.500 84

ADEXA15-200-E / ADEXA15-200-D 8 INCH 8.625 22.250 28.375 3.000 6.750 143

RESIDENTIAL - 25 dB
SILENCER SIZE A B C D K WEIGHT

ADEXA25-75-E / ADEXA25-75-D 3 INCH 3.500 11.938 21.625 2.000 4.125 51

ADEXA25-100-E / ADEXA25-100-D 4 INCH 4.500 11.938 23.625 2.000 4.500 59

ADEXA25-125-E / ADEXA25-125-D 5 INCH 5.500 14.188 35.438 2.000 5.000 93

ADEXA25-150-E / ADEXA25-150-D 6 INCH 6.625 16.500 35.438 3.000 5.500 121

ADEXA25-200-E / ADEXA25-200-D 8 INCH 8.625 22.250 47.250 3.000 5.500 245

CRITICAL - 35 dB
SILENCER SIZE A B C D K WEIGHT

ADEXA35-75-E / ADEXA35-75-D 3 INCH 3.500 11.938 31.500 2.000 4.125 62

ADEXA35-100-E / ADEXA35-100-D 4 INCH 4.500 11.938 35.438 2.000 4.500 73

ADEXA35-125-E / ADEXA35-125-D 5 INCH 5.500 14.188 47.250 2.000 5.000 110

ADEXA35-150-E / ADEXA35-150-D 6 INCH 6.625 16.500 47.250 3.000 5.500 143

ADEXA35-200-E / ADEXA35-200-D 8 INCH 8.625 22.250 63.000 3.000 5.500 289

HOSPITAL - 45 dB
SILENCER SIZE A B C D K WEIGHT

ADEXA45-75-E / ADEXA45-75-D 3 INCH 3.500 11.938 43.313 2.000 4.125 79

ADEXA45-100-E / ADEXA45-100-D 4 INCH 4.500 11.938 51.188 2.000 4.500 95

ADEXA45-125-E / ADEXA45-125-D 5 INCH 5.500 14.188 74.875 2.000 5.000 141

ADEXA45-150-E / ADEXA45-150-D 6 INCH 6.625 16.500 65.000 3.000 5.500 185

ADEXA45-200-E / ADEXA45-200-D 8 INCH 8.625 22.250 84.625 3.000 5.500 203
NOTES: 
ALL WEIGHTS ARE IN POUNDS AND DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES AND MAY VARY ±0.375 INCHES. 
THIS DRAWING IS NOT TO BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION UNLESS CERTIFIED BY AMERIFLO. 
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